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2022 GT vs UGA - 10/12/2022

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUGA-GA1 1:53.09

Schobel, Marie FR r:0.47 Isakson, Elizabeth FR

r:0.19 Dickinson, Callie SR r:0.33 Reinstein, Sloane JR

r:+0.62  27.98 31.91 25.6527.55

AUGA-GA2 1:53.96

Sansome, Millie K SR r:0.33 Hartman, Zoie SR

r:0.21 DellaTorre, Olivia FR r:0.39 McCarty, Eboni SO

r:+0.67  28.33 31.73 25.3428.56

AGTCH-GA3 1:55.37

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.40 Sabin, Clarissa SO

r:0.30 Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.20 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR

r:+0.59  29.42 32.14 26.4527.36

CUGA-GA4 x1:58.63

Norton, Emma FR r:0.34 Stephens, Julianna JR

r:0.28 Fretz, Elsa SO r:0.45 Roberson, Briana SO

r:+0.59  30.03 33.35 26.7428.51

CGTCH-GA5 1:59.79

Burke, Lily J SO r:0.26 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:0.44 Smith, Kiah FR r:0.36 Porterfield, Caroline FR

r:+0.56  30.68 33.87 26.6728.57

DUGA-GA6 x2:02.17

Schiller, Carson B SO r:0.15 Damron, Allison FR

r:0.40 McCauley, Ashley SR r:0.55 McCabe, Reilly FR

r:+0.64  31.20 33.41 28.0629.50

BGTCH-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Dirkzwager, Arianna FR r:0.00 Butterfield, Claudia JR

r:-0.21 Merk, Lindsey JR r:0.18 Pape, Caroline SO

r:+0.68  30.44 32.91 26.3627.79

 
#2  Men 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUGA-GA1 1:37.87

Urlando, Luca R JR r:0.14 Voloschin, Arie SO

r:0.02 Ng, Wesley JR r:0.16 Downing, Dillon SR

r:+0.64  24.00 29.11 21.9222.84

BUGA-GA2 1:39.83

Dunham, Bradley T SR r:0.37 Insixiengmay, Steven FR

r:0.25 Sacca, Peter SO r:0.16 Hils, Zach SR

r:+0.68  25.20 28.20 22.0924.34

AGTCH-GA3 1:40.75

Saka, Berke SO r:-0.02 Killius, Julian FR

r:0.17 Foehner, Hunter FR r:0.30 Odorici, Leandro SO

r:+0.62  25.05 27.94 23.1724.59

BGTCH-GA4 1:42.10

Martin, Cade FR r:0.00 Steele, Matt SO

r:0.19 Gapinski, David SO r:0.21 Coady, Will FR

r:+0.55  26.61 27.45 22.9825.06

CUGA-GA5 x1:43.91

Grum, Ian P SR r:1.86 Haigh, Connor JR

r:0.45 Pitshugin, Kris FR r:0.08 Scruggs, Riley SR

r:+0.77  27.40 28.99 22.8424.68

EUGA-GA6 x1:44.83

Whetstine, Clayton FR r:0.16 Bates, Jackson SO

r:0.16 Franklin, Zach JR r:0.37 Cheney, Brennan SO

r:+0.67  27.66 29.51 23.4324.23

CGTCH-GA7 x1:45.31

Davies, Simon JR r:0.14 Caballero, Joao Victor FR

r:0.36 Jones, Stephen FR r:0.26 Alderson, Justin JR

r:+0.83  28.22 28.41 22.6326.05

DGTCH-GA8 x1:45.35

Mezzogori, Jack FR r:1.50 Santos, Sean FR

r:0.21 Romero, Antonio SO r:0.29 Steele, Ben SO

r:+0.65  27.47 29.83 23.5624.49

DUGA-GA9 x1:46.09

Norton, Mitchell J SO r:0.21 Stout, Charlie FR

r:0.23 Schroeder, Tyler FR r:0.12 McGrady, Colton SO

r:+0.55  27.92 30.03 23.0925.05

 
#3  Women 800 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 8:29.73

r:+0.68  28.96 31.80 31.7132.00

31.89 32.14 32.11 32.13

32.13 32.08 32.16 32.10

32.30 32.21 32.19 31.82

UGA-GA SOMcCulloh, Abigail H2 8:35.70

r:+0.74  29.68 31.96 32.6232.45

32.61 32.51 32.53 32.35

32.43 32.53 32.46 32.38

32.46 32.59 32.67 31.47

UGA-GA FRStalkfleet, Heidi3 8:50.34

r:+0.73  30.79 33.41 33.5633.83

33.32 33.21 33.43 33.42

33.12 33.35 33.07 33.22

33.11 33.49 33.27 32.74

UGA-GA SRBarczyk, Jillian G4 8:53.77

r:+0.70  30.15 32.52 33.2933.16

33.58 33.67 33.84 33.74

33.42 33.93 34.01 33.97

34.21 34.24 33.49 32.55

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A5 9:00.49

r:+0.77  30.49 33.22 33.4033.48

33.49 33.71 33.90 34.01

34.23 34.38 34.29 34.20

34.57 34.60 34.45 34.07

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M6 9:10.45

r:+0.73  30.68 33.67 34.6134.15

34.63 34.92 34.48 35.18

34.96 34.89 34.64 34.77

34.82 35.07 34.99 33.99

UGA-GA FRRazewski, Morgan7 x9:13.68

r:+0.77  31.28 33.70 34.5834.67

34.36 34.50 34.88 35.15

35.17 34.84 35.19 35.22

35.38 35.31 35.21 34.24

 
#4  Men 800 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMagahey, Jake M1 7:52.57

r:+0.70  27.60 30.30 30.2530.36

30.35 30.17 30.07 30.01

29.55 29.52 29.48 29.46

28.79 28.57 29.03 29.06

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert2 7:55.42

r:+0.76  27.37 29.73 30.2130.17

30.05 29.94 29.87 29.78

29.81 29.92 30.06 30.32

29.58 29.83 29.88 28.90

UGA-GA SRAbruzzo, Andrew J3 7:59.56

r:+0.76  26.87 29.45 29.8629.80

29.87 30.00 30.15 30.05

30.33 30.57 30.55 30.69

30.67 30.80 30.36 29.54

UGA-GA JRCamblong, Tommylee4 8:02.24

r:+0.69  28.08 30.59 30.7630.60

30.70 30.89 30.87 30.67

29.67 30.10 30.27 30.16

29.40 29.65 30.12 29.71

UGA-GA SOKohm, Zach J5 x8:25.57

r:+0.60  28.80 31.22 31.7331.37

31.64 31.69 31.48 32.27

31.91 32.22 32.23 32.19

32.29 31.78 32.58 30.17

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean6 8:29.70

r:+0.67  29.20 31.19 32.0931.98

32.21 32.20 32.21 32.43

31.99 32.47 32.69 32.56

31.87 31.68 32.09 30.84

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A7 8:33.99

r:+0.62  28.65 31.27 32.0931.84

31.96 32.22 32.17 32.43

32.41 32.52 32.71 32.76

32.81 32.86 32.78 32.51

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus8 x9:00.56

r:+0.77  29.50 32.61 32.9332.65

32.76 33.78 34.44 34.20

34.50 34.28 34.58 34.50

34.97 34.98 34.59 35.29

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben--- SCR

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles--- SCR

 
#5  Women 200 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRReinstein, Sloane O1 2:00.90

r:+0.60  28.79 30.70 30.6630.75

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora2 2:02.93

r:+0.72  29.05 31.30 31.2031.38

UGA-GA SOGardner, Lily G3 2:03.56

r:+0.71  29.40 31.61 31.0431.51

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R4 2:03.77

r:+0.76  29.28 31.49 31.0231.98

UGA-GA FRNorton, Emma5 2:03.86

r:+0.67  29.36 31.80 30.8531.85

UGA-GA SORoberson, Briana J6 x2:04.41

r:+0.71  29.55 31.59 31.6931.58

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J7 2:07.25

r:+0.65  30.04 32.01 32.8732.33

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C8 x2:07.63

r:+0.66  29.28 32.73 32.7232.90

UGA-GA FRCarson, Francie9 x2:08.56

r:+0.70  29.84 32.57 32.5333.62
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GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna10 x2:12.97

r:+0.68  29.81 33.54 34.6035.02

 
#6  Men 200 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:47.53

r:+0.64  24.65 27.10 27.9227.86

UGA-GA SRHils, Zach C2 1:49.07

r:+0.68  25.53 28.05 27.4728.02

UGA-GA JRMagahey, Jake M3 1:49.10

r:+0.71  25.71 27.80 27.5528.04

UGA-GA SRDunham, Bradley T4 1:49.11

r:+0.69  26.10 27.56 27.5427.91

UGA-GA SRLim, Ananda C5 x1:50.64

r:+0.67  26.39 28.53 27.8627.86

UGA-GA FRValdez, Roman6 x1:52.67

r:+0.65  25.71 29.27 28.5429.15

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P7 1:53.07

r:+0.72  26.20 28.51 29.1729.19

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben8 1:53.37

r:+0.76  26.18 28.85 28.6929.65

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher9 x1:54.34

r:+0.67  25.99 28.94 29.7529.66

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H10 x1:57.19

r:+0.64  26.58 29.15 30.8230.64

 
#7  Women 100 Meter Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA FRSchobel, Marie1 1:00.66

r:+0.62  29.51 31.15

UGA-GA SRSansome, Millie K2 1:01.71

r:+0.61  29.90 31.81

UGA-GA FRFurse, Shea3 1:03.05

r:+0.64  30.43 32.62

UGA-GA SOMcCarty, Eboni F4 x1:03.14

r:+0.71  29.96 33.18

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal5 1:03.72

r:+0.58  30.71 33.01

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna6 1:04.73

r:+0.65  31.24 33.49

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M7 1:05.21

r:+0.63  31.08 34.13

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C8 x1:05.55

r:+0.64  31.49 34.06

UGA-GA SOSchiller, Carson B9 x1:06.55

r:+0.63  32.26 34.29

 
#8  Men 100 Meter Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRUrlando, Luca R1 51.70

r:+0.62  24.82 26.88

UGA-GA SRGrum, Ian P2 53.69

r:+0.68  26.17 27.52

UGA-GA SONorton, Mitchell J*3 55.24

r:+0.59  27.11 28.13

UGA-GA FRPowe, Sam*3 x55.24

r:+0.63  26.67 28.57

UGA-GA SOParker, Sam E5 x55.34

r:+0.51  27.18 28.16

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke6 55.47

r:+0.62  26.28 29.19

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Jack7 57.92

r:+0.61  28.42 29.50

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade8 58.54

r:+0.53  28.08 30.46

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon9 x59.87

r:+0.73  28.96 30.91

UGA-GA FRCook, Cooper--- X56.57

r:+0.66  27.76 28.81

UGA-GA FRSeymour, Aaron--- X57.26

r:+0.63  27.68 29.58

UGA-GA SRLogan, Charlie R--- X58.78

r:+0.68  28.86 29.92

UGA-GA FRWhetstine, Clayton--- XNS

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy--- SCR

 
#9  Women 100 Meter Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA FRIsakson, Elizabeth1 1:09.37

r:+0.67  32.23 37.14

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D2 1:10.73

r:+0.69  33.22 37.51

UGA-GA SRMcCauley, Ashley E3 1:11.65

r:+0.73  33.86 37.79

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G4 1:11.67

r:+0.71  33.46 38.21

UGA-GA FRDellaTorre, Olivia5 1:12.22

r:+0.74  34.05 38.17

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne6 1:12.40

r:+0.70  34.42 37.98

UGA-GA FRDamron, Allison7 x1:14.16

r:+0.62  34.70 39.46

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane8 x1:14.76

r:+0.61  33.86 40.90

UGA-GA SRHartman, Zoie E--- SCR

 
#10  Men 100 Meter Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O1 1:01.36

r:+0.67  28.71 32.65

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P2 1:01.46

r:+0.70  28.89 32.57

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian3 1:01.52

r:+0.65  29.49 32.03

UGA-GA FRPitshugin, Kris4 1:02.06

r:+0.58  28.96 33.10

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor5 x1:02.79

r:+0.67  29.46 33.33

UGA-GA FRInsixiengmay, Steven6 1:03.61

r:+0.70  30.08 33.53

UGA-GA JRHaigh, Connor E7 1:04.02

r:+0.63  30.23 33.79

UGA-GA SOVoloschin, Arie8 x1:05.48

r:+0.62  30.47 35.01

UGA-GA FRStout, Charlie9 x1:05.98

r:+0.65  30.95 35.03

 
#11  Women 200 Meter Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N1 2:14.12

r:+0.65  30.89 33.99 34.6934.55

UGA-GA SOAbruzzo, Mia M2 2:14.46

r:+0.73  30.38 33.81 35.5334.74

UGA-GA SRDickinson, Callie G3 2:15.92

r:+0.67  29.86 34.03 36.0535.98

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne4 2:16.48

r:+0.72  30.43 34.24 36.3735.44

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E5 2:19.34

r:+0.70  31.92 34.98 36.6035.84

UGA-GA FRStalkfleet, Heidi6 2:19.93

r:+0.71  31.86 35.98 35.9736.12

UGA-GA SOGardner, Lily G7 x2:20.28

r:+0.73  31.31 35.83 36.3636.78

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M8 x2:22.27

r:+0.73  31.11 35.48 38.5637.12

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei9 x2:23.68

r:+0.74  31.53 35.92 38.5137.72

 
#12  Men 200 Meter Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRAbruzzo, Andrew J1 1:58.69

r:+0.76  26.74 30.26 30.7230.97

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio2 2:03.79

r:+0.70  27.45 30.72 34.0431.58

UGA-GA JRFranklin, Zach C3 2:06.31

r:+0.66  27.53 32.20 33.6432.94

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter4 2:06.78

r:+0.66  28.11 32.56 33.1332.98

UGA-GA SOSacca, Peter A5 2:07.47

r:+0.58  28.15 33.06 32.8133.45

UGA-GA FRSchroeder, Tyler6 x2:07.64

r:+0.55  29.27 32.57 33.3532.45

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A7 2:08.31

r:+0.75  28.26 32.58 33.6933.78

UGA-GA FRKohm, Sam8 x2:08.60

r:+0.66  28.59 32.18 34.4533.38

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen9 x2:10.23

r:+0.63  28.70 33.31 34.4433.78

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M10 x2:14.17

r:+0.68  29.05 33.76 36.4934.87

 
#13  Women 50 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRStephens, Julianna M1 25.93

r:+0.64

UGA-GA SRHartman, Zoie E2 26.10

r:+0.77

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah3 26.74

r:+0.58
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GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina4 26.99

r:+0.64

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline5 27.16

r:+0.64

UGA-GA SOFretz, Elsa I6 27.27

r:+0.66

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A7 x27.42

r:+0.76

UGA-GA FRMcCabe, Reilly8 x27.45

r:+0.66

UGA-GA FRCarson, Francie9 x27.56

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C10 x28.23

r:+0.66

UGA-GA SOMcCarty, Eboni F--- SCR

 
#14  Men 50 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRDowning, Dillon A1 22.41

r:+0.64

UGA-GA JRNg, Wesley Y2 22.92

r:+0.61

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T3 23.38

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V4 23.44

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will5 23.45

r:+0.77

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A6 x23.49

r:+0.66

UGA-GA SRScruggs, Riley R7 23.54

r:+0.68

UGA-GA SOMcGrady, Colton H8 x23.60

r:+0.63

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O9 x23.65

r:+0.64

UGA-GA FRValdez, Roman10 x23.74

r:+0.62

UGA-GA SOPittenger, Tj J--- X23.48

r:+0.63

UGA-GA SOCheney, Brennan N--- X23.64

r:+0.72

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UGA-GA JRWenzel, Meghan1 275.85

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna2 268.43

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie3 247.28

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A4 238.50

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 371.78

UGA-GA SRLi, Zhenwei2 341.85

UGA-GA SOHopkins, Rhett3 303.30

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke4 271.50

UGA-GA SOLewis, Nolan5 271.05

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah6 245.55

 
#17  Women 100 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SOMcCarty, Eboni F1 56.40

r:+0.72  27.12 29.28

UGA-GA JRStephens, Julianna M2 57.46

r:+0.67  27.53 29.93

UGA-GA SORoberson, Briana J3 57.73

r:+0.68  27.95 29.78

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R4 57.74

r:+0.79  28.10 29.64

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C5 57.94

r:+0.65  27.41 30.53

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J6 58.82

r:+0.65  28.65 30.17

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah7 x59.02

r:+0.61  28.21 30.81

UGA-GA SOSchiller, Carson B8 x59.50

r:+0.67  28.44 31.06

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina9 x59.90

r:+0.64  28.43 31.47

UGA-GA SOFretz, Elsa I--- SCR

 
#18  Men 100 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRHils, Zach C1 48.87

r:+0.67  23.41 25.46

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp2 50.34

r:+0.63  24.32 26.02

UGA-GA SRLim, Ananda C3 50.49

r:+0.68  24.60 25.89

UGA-GA FRCook, Cooper4 50.79

r:+0.66  24.28 26.51

UGA-GA FRValdez, Roman5 x50.94

r:+0.63  24.10 26.84

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T6 51.25

r:+0.67  24.30 26.95

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will7 51.38

r:+0.76  24.69 26.69

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V8 x51.39

r:+0.59  24.57 26.82

UGA-GA SOPittenger, Tj J9 x51.74

r:+0.66  25.07 26.67

UGA-GA SOCheney, Brennan N--- X51.74

r:+0.73  24.73 27.01

UGA-GA SOMcGrady, Colton H--- X53.05

r:+0.64  25.14 27.91

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben--- SCR

UGA-GA SRScruggs, Riley R--- SCR

 
#19  Women 200 Meter Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA FRSchobel, Marie1 2:10.11

r:+0.64  30.74 32.96 33.4232.99

UGA-GA SRSansome, Millie K2 2:14.38

r:+0.59  31.37 33.86 34.5234.63

UGA-GA FRNorton, Emma3 2:16.97

r:+0.63  32.11 34.66 34.8835.32

UGA-GA FRFurse, Shea4 x2:17.04

r:+0.71  32.35 34.83 34.6835.18

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal5 2:19.24

r:+0.63  32.76 34.91 35.7135.86

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M6 2:20.10

r:+0.64  31.96 35.09 36.7936.26

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei7 2:23.44

r:+0.72  33.52 35.83 37.1536.94

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna8 x2:24.82

r:+0.69  32.60 35.41 38.7738.04

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C9 x2:26.41

r:+0.67  33.83 36.32 38.0738.19

 
#20  Men 200 Meter Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SONorton, Mitchell J1 1:59.80

r:+0.63  28.18 30.77 30.2830.57

UGA-GA FRPowe, Sam2 2:00.43

r:+0.68  28.76 31.08 30.1030.49

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christopher3 2:01.86

r:+0.64  28.80 31.33 30.5831.15

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke4 2:02.07

r:+0.62  28.48 30.83 31.1531.61

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A5 2:02.77

r:+0.60  29.11 32.08 30.3731.21

UGA-GA SOParker, Sam E6 2:02.99

r:+0.63  28.90 31.08 31.1231.89

UGA-GA FRWhetstine, Clayton7 x2:03.95

r:+0.68  29.04 31.47 31.5031.94

UGA-GA SRLogan, Charlie R8 x2:04.59

r:+0.66  29.86 31.66 31.1631.91

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon9 x2:05.71

r:+0.70  29.96 32.01 31.8631.88

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade10 x2:09.75

r:+0.60  30.16 33.00 32.9133.68

 
#21  Women 200 Meter Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRHartman, Zoie E1 2:29.83

r:+0.78  34.38 38.28 38.6038.57

UGA-GA SRMcCauley, Ashley E2 2:32.64

r:+0.72  34.89 38.40 39.7939.56

UGA-GA SRDickinson, Callie G3 2:33.49

r:+0.68  34.99 38.78 40.0139.71

UGA-GA FRIsakson, Elizabeth4 x2:34.80

r:+0.68  34.92 39.06 41.0839.74

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D5 2:35.78

r:+0.69  36.23 39.90 40.2939.36

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne6 2:36.37

r:+0.69  35.21 39.62 41.3040.24

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G7 2:36.39

r:+0.70  35.36 39.35 41.4240.26

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N8 x2:38.43

r:+0.67  36.36 40.18 40.9940.90
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Results - Session 1
 
#22  Men 200 Meter Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P1 2:14.54

r:+0.71  30.76 35.27 34.1534.36

UGA-GA SOBates, Jackson H2 2:16.19

r:+0.66  30.91 34.46 36.0334.79

UGA-GA JRHaigh, Connor E*3 2:18.07

r:+0.64  32.35 35.96 34.7035.06

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian*3 2:18.07

r:+0.67  32.20 35.75 35.0035.12

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor*5 2:19.30

r:+0.68  31.41 35.55 36.8135.53

UGA-GA SOVoloschin, Arie*5 2:19.30

r:+0.64  32.50 36.12 35.5335.15

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean7 x2:24.04

r:+0.67  33.10 37.35 36.3337.26

UGA-GA FRInsixiengmay, Steven8 x2:24.24

r:+0.73  32.14 37.17 37.2237.71

UGA-GA FRStout, Charlie9 x2:24.31

r:+0.64  32.69 36.28 37.6637.68

 
#23  Women 400 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 4:10.38

r:+0.68  28.99 31.83 31.9832.17

31.89 32.03 31.77 29.72

UGA-GA SOMcCulloh, Abigail H2 4:11.92

r:+0.73  29.26 31.80 32.0632.13

31.89 32.22 31.58 30.98

UGA-GA JRReinstein, Sloane O3 4:14.05

r:+0.61  29.06 31.96 32.1232.23

31.91 31.95 32.27 32.55

UGA-GA SRBarczyk, Jillian G4 4:21.62

r:+0.70  29.86 32.29 33.3132.95

33.27 33.47 33.32 33.15

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A5 4:24.50

r:+0.77  30.26 33.12 33.7633.51

33.73 33.68 33.62 32.82

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R6 4:25.65

r:+0.79  30.77 33.59 34.1934.25

33.36 33.55 33.45 32.49

UGA-GA FRRazewski, Morgan7 x4:31.26

r:+0.77  31.00 33.70 34.3134.60

34.58 34.46 34.63 33.98

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna8 x4:33.48

r:+0.69  31.06 34.27 34.8134.87

34.82 34.96 35.10 33.59

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M9 x4:38.03

r:+0.73  30.58 33.67 34.9534.90

35.44 36.34 36.44 35.71

 
#24  Men 400 Meter Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRMagahey, Jake M1 3:49.03

r:+0.71  27.03 29.65 29.8429.73

29.24 28.95 27.29 27.30

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp2 3:50.71

r:+0.68  27.10 29.83 30.0229.83

29.34 29.01 27.91 27.67

UGA-GA SRGrum, Ian P3 3:53.05

r:+0.71  26.97 30.24 30.2130.17

29.81 29.23 28.90 27.52

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert4 3:53.12

r:+0.76  27.23 29.63 29.7729.80

29.68 29.69 29.48 27.84

UGA-GA SRDunham, Bradley T5 3:53.61

r:+0.65  26.92 29.63 30.4530.14

29.86 29.34 29.50 27.77

UGA-GA JRCamblong, Tommylee6 x3:54.67

r:+0.70  27.65 30.28 29.9630.11

29.75 29.69 29.54 27.69

UGA-GA SOKohm, Zach J7 x4:03.40

r:+0.59  27.09 29.88 30.7930.19

30.87 31.46 32.07 31.05

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben8 4:04.58

r:+0.79  27.72 30.35 31.3730.90

31.62 31.49 31.63 29.50

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P9 x4:08.26

r:+0.69  27.84 30.80 31.6531.31

31.91 31.75 31.85 31.15

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus10 x4:23.03

r:+0.76  28.84 31.62 33.6432.52

34.35 34.49 34.04 33.53

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles--- SCR

 
#25  Women 100 Meter Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora1 1:01.29

r:+0.71  29.15 32.14

UGA-GA FRDellaTorre, Olivia2 1:02.90

r:+0.75  29.61 33.29

UGA-GA SOAbruzzo, Mia M3 1:03.24

r:+0.72  29.49 33.75

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M4 1:04.22

r:+0.71  29.68 34.54

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E5 1:04.91

r:+0.72  31.06 33.85

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne6 x1:05.12

r:+0.73  30.27 34.85

UGA-GA SOGardner, Lily G7 1:05.26

r:+0.74  30.25 35.01

UGA-GA SOFretz, Elsa I8 x1:05.81

r:+0.68  30.51 35.30

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline9 x1:06.04

r:+0.65  30.27 35.77

UGA-GA SRDickinson, Callie G--- SCR

 
#26  Men 100 Meter Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRUrlando, Luca R1 51.92

r:+0.67  24.20 27.72

UGA-GA JRNg, Wesley Y2 53.32

r:+0.60  24.68 28.64

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio3 55.15

r:+0.66  25.29 29.86

UGA-GA SOSacca, Peter A4 55.26

r:+0.57  25.20 30.06

UGA-GA SRLim, Ananda C5 x55.68

r:+0.68  26.18 29.50

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter6 55.89

r:+0.65  25.67 30.22

UGA-GA FRPitshugin, Kris7 x56.46

r:+0.57  26.15 30.31

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A8 57.45

r:+0.74  26.57 30.88

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen9 x57.48

r:+0.61  26.48 31.00

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M10 x1:00.94

r:+0.68  27.66 33.28

UGA-GA FRSchroeder, Tyler--- X56.29

r:+0.55  26.29 30.00

UGA-GA FRSeymour, Aaron--- X56.53

r:+0.66  26.86 29.67

UGA-GA JRFranklin, Zach C--- NS

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy--- SCR

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UGA-GA JRWenzel, Meghan1 275.48

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna2 265.88

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie3 238.28

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A4 220.88

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 404.55

UGA-GA SOLewis, Nolan2 351.98

UGA-GA SRLi, Zhenwei3 348.68

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke4 315.00

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah5 289.65

UGA-GA SOHopkins, Rhett6 247.58

 
#29  Women 200 Meter IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA SRHartman, Zoie E1 2:12.99

r:+0.76  29.94 33.28 31.2838.49

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz2 2:13.99

r:+0.70  29.37 35.89 31.1937.54

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N3 2:21.26

r:+0.64  30.49 36.67 33.2040.90

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal4 2:21.90

r:+0.69  29.91 35.61 34.6241.76

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne5 x2:23.08

r:+0.70  31.57 37.16 33.8240.53

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei6 x2:24.29

r:+0.75  30.86 37.62 33.0842.73

UGA-GA SOAbruzzo, Mia M--- X2:18.04

r:+0.71  29.93 35.32 32.1940.60

UGA-GA FRDellaTorre, Olivia--- X2:19.52

r:+0.70  30.34 37.87 32.6538.66
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Results - Session 1
(#29  Women 200 Meter IM)

UGA-GA FRDamron, Allison--- X2:23.73

r:+0.62  30.88 36.59 33.7642.50

UGA-GA FRStalkfleet, Heidi--- X2:23.88

r:+0.70  30.71 36.98 32.9443.25

 
#30  Men 200 Meter IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UGA-GA JRUrlando, Luca R1 1:58.67

r:+0.68  25.64 30.15 28.5334.35

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A2 2:02.55

r:+0.65  26.91 31.39 28.7835.47

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P3 2:05.58

r:+0.70  27.56 33.94 29.4034.68

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio4 2:07.70

r:+0.65  26.86 33.09 30.1237.63

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke5 x2:08.85

r:+0.70  27.36 31.77 32.2337.49

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor6 x2:10.09

r:+0.68  27.91 34.03 30.6437.51

UGA-GA SRAbruzzo, Andrew J--- X2:02.52

r:+0.76  26.41 31.74 27.9536.42

UGA-GA JRFranklin, Zach C--- X2:04.79

r:+0.67  26.81 31.80 30.1336.05

UGA-GA FRWhetstine, Clayton--- X2:07.85

r:+0.70  27.66 31.53 31.5137.15

UGA-GA FRPowe, Sam--- X2:08.51

r:+0.63  28.26 32.58 29.4638.21

UGA-GA SRLogan, Charlie R--- X2:11.28

r:+0.76  28.57 32.81 30.9438.96

UGA-GA FRKohm, Sam--- X2:13.31

r:+0.65  28.17 35.43 31.4738.24

 
#31  Women 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUGA-GA1 3:48.21

McCarty, Eboni F SO r:0.26 Dickinson, Callie SR

r:0.32 Norton, Emma FR r:0.41 Stephens, Julianna JR

r:+0.76  26.94 56.47 57.2427.23

26.81 57.16 27.25 57.34

AGTCH-GA2 3:52.05

Ripkova, Zora SO r:0.53 Smith, Kiah FR

r:0.36 Pape, Caroline SO r:0.21 Switzer, Brooke SR

r:+0.70  28.05 57.48 58.9627.91

27.17 58.21 27.56 57.40

BGTCH-GA3 3:55.12

Dirkzwager, Arianna FR r:0.41 Mrzyglod, Sabina FR

r:0.00 Ertan, Deniz FR r:0.22 Burke, Lily SO

r:+0.71  28.23 58.85 1:01.3428.83

27.06 56.90 27.86 58.03

CGTCH-GA4 x4:04.46

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR r:0.20 Merk, Lindsey JR

r:0.17 Butterfield, Claudia JR r:0.22 Brown, Allison FR

r:+0.67  29.15 1:01.06 1:01.6428.78

29.09 1:01.41 28.68 1:00.35

DGTCH-GA5 x4:06.34

Sakellaris, Arianna JR r:0.12 Tacyildiz, Defne SO

r:0.42 Livingston, Sarah SO r:0.42 El Barodi, Imane SR

r:+0.70  29.38 1:00.68 1:00.6828.65

29.23 1:01.97 29.61 1:03.01

AUGA-GA--- X3:48.56

Barczyk, Jillian G SR r:0.50 Roberson, Briana SO

r:0.31 Gardner, Lily SO r:0.37 Reinstein, Sloane JR

r:+0.70  28.18 58.07 57.2027.34

27.37 57.84 26.32 55.45

CUGA-GA--- X3:54.86

Fretz, Elsa I SO r:0.27 Furse, Shea FR

r:0.53 Carson, Francie FR r:0.51 Schobel, Marie FR

r:+0.66  28.80 59.78 56.9927.17

28.24 59.49 27.74 58.60

EUGA-GA--- X4:00.52

Abruzzo, Mia M SO r:0.32 McCulloh, Abigail SO

r:0.49 Sansome, Millie SR r:0.36 McCauley, Ashley SR

r:+0.75  28.94 1:00.32 59.2928.43

28.32 59.05 29.48 1:01.86

DUGA-GA--- X4:07.75

Damron, Allison FR r:0.64 McCabe, Reilly FR

r:0.38 Razewski, Morgan FR r:0.26 Schiller, Carson SO

r:+0.65  28.59 59.73 1:03.0530.27

29.55 1:01.43 29.21 1:03.54

 
#32  Men 400 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUGA-GA1 3:18.72

Downing, Dillon A SR r:0.02 Magahey, Jake JR

r:0.23 Dunham, Bradley SR r:0.36 Hils, Zach SR

r:+0.67  24.27 50.94 49.2723.85

23.56 49.59 22.90 48.92

AGTCH-GA2 3:21.14

Odorici, Leandro V SO r:0.23 Alderson, Justin JR

r:0.22 Coady, Will FR r:0.29 Unlu, Baturalp JR

r:+0.63  24.44 51.08 51.0824.00

23.37 49.64 23.45 49.34

BGTCH-GA3 3:30.04

Gerhard, Ben FR r:0.29 Richardson, Christopher FR

r:0.25 Frohde, Wiggo JR r:0.20 Gapinski, David SO

r:+0.79  25.59 53.46 52.3124.79

25.10 51.72 24.91 52.55

CGTCH-GA4 x3:33.90

Steele, Ben H SO r:0.17 Bognar, Nils FR

r:0.18 Mezzogori, Jack FR r:0.08 Foehner, Hunter FR

r:+0.64  24.97 51.90 56.2925.94

25.61 53.37 24.70 52.34

CUGA-GA--- X3:20.33

Ng, Wesley Y JR r:0.20 Parker, Sam SO

r:0.15 Grum, Ian SR r:0.02 Scruggs, Riley SR

r:+0.61  23.80 50.19 49.8423.61

23.55 50.14 23.56 50.16

BUGA-GA--- X3:21.59

Lim, Ananda C SR r:0.52 Cook, Cooper FR

r:0.16 Norton, Mitchell SO r:0.36 Valdez, Roman FR

r:+1.60  24.24 50.46 50.6923.88

23.57 50.30 23.72 50.14

DUGA-GA--- X3:29.99

Cheney, Brennan N SO r:0.22 Sacca, Peter SO

r:0.45 Seymour, Aaron FR r:0.10 McGrady, Colton SO

r:+0.74  24.90 52.19 52.2124.38

24.65 51.62 25.28 53.97

EUGA-GA--- X3:31.47

Kohm, Zach J SO r:0.27 Pittenger, Tj SO

r:0.27 Schroeder, Tyler FR r:0.49 Whetstine, Clayton FR

r:+0.60  25.56 53.74 52.3424.94

24.73 51.92 25.47 53.47

DGTCH-GA--- SCR

Kilavuz, Mert SO

Santos, Sean FR Blischke, Caleb A JR

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. University of Georgia 368

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 228

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Georgia 188

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 109

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Georgia 180

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 119


